
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 11
Heck, Leonard
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:06:03
Zielzeit: 13:09:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:03

1 10:07:20 10:12:51 10:20:45 00:17:45
2 10:22:50 10:27:46 10:34:58 00:14:13
3 10:37:04 10:42:03 10:49:21 00:14:23
4 10:51:21 10:56:02 11:03:00 00:13:39
5 11:04:58 11:09:29 11:16:23 00:13:23
6 11:18:30 11:23:07 11:30:00 00:13:37
7 11:31:59 11:36:50 11:44:02 00:14:02
8 11:46:13 11:51:39 11:58:33 00:14:31
9 12:00:39 12:05:19 12:12:16 00:13:43
10 12:14:27 12:19:33 12:26:37 00:14:21
11 12:28:44 12:33:47 12:41:01 00:14:24
12 12:42:59 12:47:37 12:54:25 00:13:24
13 12:56:33 13:01:41 13:09:03 00:14:38

Seite 1 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 119
Trefflich, Nicolas
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 03:09:27
Zielzeit: 13:12:27
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:27

1 10:05:45 10:10:59 10:18:33 00:15:33
2 10:20:37 10:25:23 10:32:36 00:14:03
3 10:34:35 10:39:19 10:46:18 00:13:42
4 10:48:17 10:52:58 10:59:51 00:13:33
5 11:01:43 11:06:16 11:13:02 00:13:11
6 11:14:54 11:19:13 11:25:58 00:12:56
7 11:27:46 11:32:09 11:38:47 00:12:49
8 11:40:37 11:45:06 11:51:47 00:13:00
9 11:54:19 11:58:48 12:05:31 00:13:44
10 12:07:24 12:12:01 12:18:50 00:13:19
11 12:20:45 12:25:19 12:32:05 00:13:15
12 12:33:57 12:38:29 12:45:21 00:13:16
13 12:47:21 12:51:58 12:58:43 00:13:22
14 13:00:37 13:05:20 13:12:27 00:13:44

Seite 2 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 121
Bittner, Julia
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:03:53
Zielzeit: 13:08:53
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:53

1 10:08:20 10:13:58 10:22:11 00:17:11
2 10:24:18 10:30:05 10:37:46 00:15:35
3 10:40:15 10:45:28 10:53:00 00:15:14
4 10:55:06 11:00:04 11:07:43 00:14:43
5 11:09:56 11:15:06 11:22:51 00:15:08
6 11:25:28 11:30:26 11:39:19 00:16:28
7 11:41:46 11:47:20 11:57:44 00:18:25
8 12:00:54 12:06:35 12:15:04 00:17:20
9 12:17:37 12:23:30 12:33:29 00:18:25
10 12:36:08 12:42:19 12:52:46 00:19:17
11 12:55:30 13:00:47 13:08:53 00:16:07

Seite 3 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 122
Bopp, Jörg
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:56:05
Zielzeit: 13:03:05
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:05

1 10:10:04 10:15:33 10:23:22 00:16:22
2 10:26:01 10:31:16 10:38:40 00:15:18
3 10:40:50 10:45:46 10:53:13 00:14:33
4 10:55:17 11:00:08 11:07:32 00:14:19
5 11:09:35 11:14:27 11:21:46 00:14:14
6 11:23:49 11:28:46 11:36:07 00:14:21
7 11:38:07 11:43:03 11:50:20 00:14:13
8 11:52:22 11:57:48 12:05:13 00:14:53
9 12:07:19 12:12:09 12:19:40 00:14:27
10 12:21:46 12:26:46 12:34:11 00:14:31
11 12:36:22 12:41:25 12:48:43 00:14:32
12 12:50:51 12:55:51 13:03:05 00:14:22

Seite 4 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 123
Fuchs, Tobias 
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:02:48
Zielzeit: 13:05:48
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:48

1 10:05:59 10:11:30 10:19:10 00:16:10
2 10:21:20 10:26:38 10:34:23 00:15:13
3 10:36:36 10:41:29 10:48:44 00:14:21
4 10:50:43 10:55:29 11:02:39 00:13:55
5 11:04:36 11:09:20 11:16:25 00:13:46
6 11:18:26 11:22:57 11:29:51 00:13:26
7 11:31:47 11:36:20 11:43:13 00:13:22
8 11:45:10 11:49:39 11:56:33 00:13:20
9 11:58:29 12:03:08 12:10:07 00:13:34
10 12:12:59 12:17:37 12:24:44 00:14:37
11 12:26:41 12:31:23 12:38:32 00:13:48
12 12:40:29 12:45:08 12:52:14 00:13:42
13 12:54:28 12:58:57 13:05:48 00:13:34

Seite 5 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 124
Suffa , Ronny
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:59:43
Zielzeit: 13:00:43
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:43

1 10:04:08 10:11:51 10:21:41 00:20:41
2 10:24:30 10:31:50 10:41:27 00:19:46
3 10:44:09 10:50:54 11:00:07 00:18:40
4 11:02:57 11:10:28 11:19:45 00:19:38
5 11:22:54 11:29:05 11:38:20 00:18:35
6 11:41:43 11:48:20 11:58:51 00:20:31
7 12:02:22 12:08:49 12:18:16 00:19:25
8 12:21:33 12:27:53 12:39:16 00:21:00
9 12:43:50 12:50:37 13:00:43 00:21:27

Seite 6 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 129
Schnibbe, Mark
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:55:18
Zielzeit: 13:02:18
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:18

1 10:03:36 10:09:25 10:17:49 00:10:49
2 10:20:10 10:25:44 10:33:54 00:16:05
3 10:36:18 10:42:40 10:50:48 00:16:54
4 10:53:11 10:58:38 11:06:44 00:15:56
5 11:09:07 11:14:42 11:23:11 00:16:27
6 11:25:32 11:30:58 11:39:08 00:15:57
7 11:41:30 11:47:50 11:56:10 00:17:02
8 11:58:38 12:05:31 12:13:49 00:17:39
9 12:16:11 12:21:48 12:29:49 00:16:00
10 12:32:09 12:37:52 12:46:01 00:16:12
11 12:48:27 12:53:58 13:02:18 00:16:17

Seite 7 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 144
Lipfert, Marco
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:05:06
Zielzeit: 13:06:06
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:06

1 10:03:52 10:09:06 10:16:42 00:15:42
2 10:18:54 10:23:50 10:31:07 00:14:25
3 10:33:15 10:38:10 10:45:35 00:14:28
4 10:47:38 10:52:16 10:59:18 00:13:43
5 11:01:23 11:06:00 11:13:14 00:13:56
6 11:18:12 11:22:55 11:30:02 00:16:48
7 11:32:04 11:36:44 11:43:52 00:13:50
8 11:48:31 11:53:03 12:00:09 00:16:17
9 12:08:42 12:13:32 12:20:48 00:20:39
10 12:26:27 12:31:00 12:37:54 00:17:06
11 12:40:22 12:45:03 12:52:30 00:14:36
12 12:54:37 12:59:19 13:06:06 00:13:36

Seite 8 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 175
Lösche, Frank
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:00:45
Zielzeit: 13:07:45
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:45

1 10:09:59 10:16:05 10:23:56 00:16:56
2 10:26:18 10:31:47 10:39:09 00:15:13
3 10:41:09 10:46:02 10:53:18 00:14:09
4 10:55:25 11:00:22 11:07:49 00:14:31
5 11:09:47 11:14:56 11:22:29 00:14:40
6 11:24:28 11:29:35 11:37:13 00:14:44
7 11:39:15 11:44:29 11:51:56 00:14:43
8 11:53:58 11:58:43 12:06:15 00:14:19
9 12:08:21 12:13:21 12:20:39 00:14:24
10 12:22:47 12:28:18 12:36:21 00:15:42
11 12:38:56 12:44:22 12:52:03 00:15:42
12 12:54:16 12:59:42 13:07:45 00:15:42

Seite 9 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 19
Schwabe, Jannis
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:01:00
Zielzeit: 13:09:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:00

1 10:11:14 10:16:44 10:24:44 00:16:44
2 10:26:57 10:32:28 10:40:03 00:15:19
3 10:43:06 10:47:57 10:55:16 00:15:13
4 10:57:28 11:02:23 11:09:27 00:14:11
5 11:12:47 11:17:36 11:24:43 00:15:16
6 11:26:57 11:31:55 11:38:58 00:14:15
7 11:42:42 11:47:39 11:54:48 00:15:50
8 11:57:07 12:02:27 12:09:33 00:14:45
9 12:12:24 12:17:29 12:24:45 00:15:12
10 12:26:48 12:31:43 12:38:58 00:14:13
11 12:41:54 12:47:07 12:54:18 00:15:20
12 12:56:25 13:01:44 13:09:00 00:14:42

Seite 10 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 192
Brauße, Denis
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 03:01:10
Zielzeit: 13:01:10
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:10

1 10:02:41 10:07:28 10:14:27 00:14:27
2 10:16:24 10:20:48 10:27:26 00:12:59
3 10:29:21 10:33:58 10:40:42 00:13:16
4 10:42:36 10:47:00 10:53:47 00:13:05
5 10:55:47 11:00:10 11:06:35 00:12:48
6 11:08:31 11:12:52 11:19:19 00:12:44
7 11:21:15 11:25:35 11:32:03 00:12:44
8 11:34:02 11:38:21 11:44:52 00:12:49
9 11:46:53 11:51:16 11:57:44 00:12:52
10 11:59:37 12:03:57 12:10:22 00:12:38
11 12:12:15 12:16:39 12:23:13 00:12:51
12 12:25:05 12:29:24 12:35:48 00:12:35
13 12:38:08 12:42:29 12:48:49 00:13:01
14 12:50:40 12:54:52 13:01:10 00:12:21

Seite 11 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 207
Mahrhold , Marcus 
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:04:59
Zielzeit: 13:10:59
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:59

1 10:10:26 10:15:45 10:23:13 00:17:13
2 10:25:22 10:30:29 10:37:49 00:14:36
3 10:39:58 10:44:41 10:51:45 00:13:56
4 10:53:47 10:58:25 11:05:12 00:13:27
5 11:07:13 11:11:53 11:18:55 00:13:43
6 11:20:55 11:25:33 11:32:23 00:13:28
7 11:34:26 11:39:10 11:46:06 00:13:43
8 11:49:22 11:54:03 12:01:02 00:14:56
9 12:03:05 12:07:42 12:14:30 00:13:28
10 12:16:24 12:21:03 12:28:51 00:14:21
11 12:30:54 12:35:42 12:42:44 00:13:53
12 12:44:48 12:49:42 12:56:57 00:14:13
13 12:58:59 13:03:41 13:10:59 00:14:02

Seite 12 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 229
Hoheisel, Olaf
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:23:28
Zielzeit: 12:30:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:23:28

1 10:11:04 10:18:25 10:27:48 00:20:48
2 10:30:15 10:36:48 10:47:01 00:19:13
3 10:49:24 10:56:09 11:04:55 00:17:54
4 11:07:29 11:13:32 11:23:14 00:18:19
5 11:25:42 11:31:32 11:39:58 00:16:44
6 11:59:11 12:04:58 12:13:14 00:33:16
7 12:15:37 12:22:09 12:30:28 00:17:14

Seite 13 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 231
Zöllner , Christian
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:07:26
Zielzeit: 13:09:26
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:26

1 10:04:42 10:10:32 10:18:42 00:16:42
2 10:21:05 10:26:22 10:34:02 00:15:20
3 10:36:06 10:41:02 10:48:26 00:14:24
4 10:50:32 10:55:26 11:02:44 00:14:18
5 11:04:49 11:09:40 11:16:47 00:14:03
6 11:18:57 11:23:43 11:30:45 00:13:58
7 11:33:10 11:37:53 11:44:46 00:14:01
8 11:46:56 11:51:35 11:58:32 00:13:46
9 12:00:32 12:05:09 12:12:14 00:13:42
10 12:14:16 12:19:07 12:26:17 00:14:03
11 12:28:23 12:33:13 12:40:28 00:14:11
12 12:42:31 12:47:24 12:54:48 00:14:20
13 12:56:52 13:01:52 13:09:26 00:14:38

Seite 14 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 237
Höpfner, Michael
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:02:40
Zielzeit: 13:05:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:40

1 10:05:48 10:11:41 10:19:12 00:16:12
2 10:22:22 10:27:10 10:34:44 00:15:32
3 10:36:48 10:41:50 10:49:05 00:14:21
4 10:51:09 10:55:49 11:02:45 00:13:40
5 11:04:44 11:09:26 11:16:27 00:13:42
6 11:18:33 11:23:01 11:29:58 00:13:31
7 11:31:51 11:36:23 11:43:21 00:13:23
8 11:45:18 11:49:45 11:56:34 00:13:13
9 11:58:50 12:03:36 12:10:42 00:14:08
10 12:13:27 12:18:08 12:25:12 00:14:30
11 12:27:10 12:31:40 12:38:43 00:13:31
12 12:40:38 12:45:11 12:52:22 00:13:39
13 12:54:25 12:58:55 13:05:40 00:13:18

Seite 15 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 24
König, Christoph
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:58:12
Zielzeit: 13:04:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:12

1 10:10:17 10:15:43 10:23:38 00:17:38
2 10:25:57 10:31:38 10:39:10 00:15:32
3 10:41:24 10:46:30 10:53:58 00:14:48
4 10:56:13 11:01:09 11:08:27 00:14:29
5 11:10:31 11:15:19 11:22:47 00:14:20
6 11:25:00 11:29:52 11:37:37 00:14:50
7 11:39:49 11:44:37 11:51:57 00:14:20
8 11:54:01 11:58:52 12:06:14 00:14:17
9 12:08:24 12:13:08 12:20:31 00:14:17
10 12:22:36 12:27:37 12:35:10 00:14:39
11 12:37:12 12:42:05 12:49:24 00:14:14
12 12:52:01 12:56:51 13:04:12 00:14:48

Seite 16 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 269
Führer, Lisa
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:05:22
Zielzeit: 13:10:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:22

1 10:08:28 10:13:55 10:22:05 00:17:05
2 10:24:14 10:29:23 10:36:51 00:14:46
3 10:39:06 10:44:15 10:51:54 00:15:03
4 10:54:03 10:59:14 11:06:54 00:15:00
5 11:09:12 11:14:39 11:22:40 00:15:46
6 11:25:20 11:30:08 11:37:33 00:14:53
7 11:39:46 11:44:45 11:52:14 00:14:41
8 11:54:30 11:59:36 12:07:16 00:15:02
9 12:09:29 12:14:42 12:22:28 00:15:12
10 12:24:44 12:30:01 12:37:51 00:15:23
11 12:40:05 12:45:24 12:53:34 00:15:43
12 12:55:58 13:02:00 13:10:22 00:16:48

Seite 17 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 311
Vogel , Marvin 
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:01:03
Zielzeit: 13:03:03
Strafzeit: 360     
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:03

1 10:09:17 10:16:26 00:14:26
2 10:23:13 10:30:16 00:13:50
3 10:36:52 10:43:53 00:13:37
4 10:50:32 10:57:44 00:13:51
5 11:04:26 11:11:30 00:13:46
6 11:18:12 11:25:15 00:13:45
7 11:27:15 11:32:02 11:38:55 00:13:40
8 11:40:53 11:45:38 11:52:47 00:13:52
9 11:55:49 12:00:33 12:07:30 00:14:43
10 12:09:37 12:14:21 12:21:25 00:13:55
11 12:23:31 12:28:09 12:34:59 00:13:34
12 12:36:58 12:41:51 12:49:09 00:14:10
13 12:51:31 12:56:08 13:03:03 00:13:54

Seite 18 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 36
Spingat, Patrick
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:59:00
Zielzeit: 13:05:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:00

1 10:09:15 10:14:15 10:21:56 00:15:56
2 10:24:01 10:28:52 10:36:00 00:14:04
3 10:38:04 10:42:52 10:49:59 00:13:59
4 10:52:02 10:56:51 11:03:47 00:13:48
5 11:05:46 11:10:20 11:17:19 00:13:32
6 11:19:18 11:23:57 11:30:47 00:13:28
7 11:33:27 11:38:02 11:44:45 00:13:58
8 11:46:48 11:51:18 11:58:04 00:13:19
9 11:59:57 12:04:27 12:11:08 00:13:04
10 12:13:13 12:17:46 12:24:39 00:13:31
11 12:26:34 12:31:15 12:38:12 00:13:33
12 12:40:11 12:44:51 12:51:46 00:13:34
13 12:53:49 12:58:26 13:05:00 00:13:14

Seite 19 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 360
Brachmann, Ralf
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:02:28
Zielzeit: 13:09:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:28

1 10:09:43 10:14:48 10:22:20 00:15:20
2 10:24:23 10:29:19 10:36:36 00:14:16
3 10:38:45 10:43:34 10:50:49 00:14:13
4 10:52:48 10:57:24 11:04:39 00:13:50
5 11:06:40 11:11:19 11:18:23 00:13:44
6 11:20:27 11:25:03 11:32:16 00:13:53
7 11:34:21 11:39:55 11:47:02 00:14:46
8 11:49:05 11:53:37 12:00:37 00:13:35
9 12:03:13 12:07:50 12:14:44 00:14:07
10 12:16:43 12:21:16 12:28:16 00:13:32
11 12:30:20 12:35:04 12:41:57 00:13:41
12 12:43:59 12:48:38 12:55:43 00:13:46
13 12:57:42 13:02:24 13:09:28 00:13:45

Seite 20 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 371
Helbig, Klaus
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:56:57
Zielzeit: 13:03:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:57

1 10:11:10 10:17:54 10:26:00 00:19:00
2 10:28:21 10:33:44 10:41:30 00:15:30
3 10:43:37 10:48:44 10:56:35 00:15:05
4 10:58:39 11:05:48 11:13:29 00:16:54
5 11:15:50 11:20:54 11:28:40 00:15:11
6 11:30:45 11:35:40 11:43:27 00:14:47
7 11:45:32 11:50:31 11:58:15 00:14:48
8 12:00:29 12:05:37 12:13:30 00:15:15
9 12:16:46 12:21:53 12:29:27 00:15:57
10 12:31:38 12:36:39 12:44:29 00:15:02
11 12:46:49 12:55:42 13:03:57 00:19:28

Seite 21 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 373
Eibl / Köhler, Uwe / 
Jens
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:00:57
Zielzeit: 13:04:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:57

1 10:08:34 10:14:07 10:22:20 00:18:20
2 10:24:54 10:30:20 10:38:15 00:15:55
3 10:41:14 10:46:27 10:53:53 00:15:38
4 10:56:17 11:01:21 11:08:37 00:14:44
5 11:11:17 11:16:05 11:23:51 00:15:14
6 11:26:00 11:30:55 11:38:23 00:14:32
7 11:40:46 11:45:25 11:52:37 00:14:14
8 11:54:44 11:59:26 12:06:29 00:13:52
9 12:08:58 12:13:54 12:21:12 00:14:43
10 12:23:18 12:28:26 12:36:02 00:14:50
11 12:38:22 12:43:06 12:50:08 00:14:06
12 12:52:14 12:57:05 13:04:57 00:14:49

Seite 22 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 4248
unbekannt, -
Runden: 1

GesFZ: 03:24:12
Zielzeit: 13:24:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:24:12

1 13:24:12 03:24:12

Seite 23 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 53
Fiebig, Sven
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:07:10
Zielzeit: 13:08:10
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:10

1 10:03:55 10:10:29 10:19:38 00:18:38
2 10:23:15 10:29:08 10:37:36 00:17:58
3 10:39:51 10:45:13 10:53:18 00:15:42
4 10:55:37 11:00:52 11:08:41 00:15:23
5 11:10:50 11:15:57 11:23:34 00:14:53
6 11:25:49 11:30:47 11:38:15 00:14:41
7 11:40:24 11:45:29 11:52:59 00:14:44
8 11:55:06 12:00:20 12:07:54 00:14:55
9 12:10:07 12:15:09 12:22:27 00:14:33
10 12:24:34 12:29:47 12:37:45 00:15:18
11 12:39:51 12:45:05 12:52:37 00:14:52
12 12:54:44 13:00:09 13:08:10 00:15:33

Seite 24 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 539
Dick, Fabian
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:58:42
Zielzeit: 13:01:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:42

1 10:05:54 10:11:32 10:19:05 00:16:05
2 10:21:10 10:26:09 10:33:31 00:14:26
3 10:35:35 10:40:30 10:47:48 00:14:17
4 10:50:01 10:54:59 11:02:15 00:14:27
5 11:05:44 11:10:33 11:17:38 00:15:23
6 11:19:39 11:24:18 11:31:12 00:13:34
7 11:33:14 11:37:56 11:45:18 00:14:06
8 11:48:11 11:52:51 12:00:19 00:15:01
9 12:02:25 12:07:16 12:14:30 00:14:11
10 12:19:44 12:24:49 12:31:58 00:17:28
11 12:34:01 12:38:42 12:45:40 00:13:42
12 12:49:44 12:54:31 13:01:42 00:16:02

Seite 25 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 544
Nicklaus / Seifert, 
Christian / Leon
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:07:51
Zielzeit: 13:11:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:51

1 10:07:56 10:13:19 10:21:24 00:17:24
2 10:23:32 10:28:33 10:36:06 00:14:42
3 10:38:42 10:43:40 10:50:57 00:14:51
4 10:53:04 10:57:53 11:05:10 00:14:13
5 11:07:41 11:12:26 11:19:37 00:14:27
6 11:21:46 11:26:19 11:33:25 00:13:48
7 11:35:41 11:40:33 11:47:40 00:14:15
8 11:49:47 11:54:34 12:01:40 00:14:00
9 12:03:47 12:09:03 12:16:15 00:14:35
10 12:18:28 12:23:15 12:30:13 00:13:58
11 12:32:14 12:36:52 12:44:03 00:13:50
12 12:46:20 12:51:03 12:58:09 00:14:06
13 13:00:12 13:04:51 13:11:51 00:13:42

Seite 26 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 5720
unbekannt, -
Runden: 1

GesFZ: 01:09:24
Zielzeit: 11:09:24
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:09:24

1 11:09:24 01:09:24

Seite 27 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 625
Lange , André 
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:59:09
Zielzeit: 13:05:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:09

1 10:10:23 10:15:37 10:23:20 00:17:20
2 10:25:41 10:30:35 10:38:00 00:14:40
3 10:40:06 10:44:52 10:51:50 00:13:50
4 10:53:52 10:58:27 11:05:13 00:13:23
5 11:07:05 11:11:32 11:18:28 00:13:15
6 11:20:22 11:24:54 11:31:52 00:13:24
7 11:33:53 11:38:24 11:45:17 00:13:25
8 11:47:12 11:51:55 11:58:38 00:13:21
9 12:00:36 12:05:12 12:12:05 00:13:27
10 12:14:01 12:18:45 12:25:40 00:13:35
11 12:27:35 12:32:06 12:38:55 00:13:15
12 12:40:49 12:45:13 12:52:03 00:13:08
13 12:53:56 12:58:29 13:05:09 00:13:06

Seite 28 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 632
Kind, Andreas
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:56:37
Zielzeit: 13:02:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:37

1 10:09:09 10:14:01 10:21:26 00:15:26
2 10:23:28 10:28:13 10:35:14 00:13:48
3 10:37:12 10:41:52 10:48:46 00:13:32
4 10:50:40 10:55:09 11:01:56 00:13:10
5 11:03:55 11:08:32 11:15:18 00:13:22
6 11:17:19 11:21:51 11:28:39 00:13:21
7 11:30:41 11:35:06 11:42:00 00:13:21
8 11:46:02 11:50:29 11:57:01 00:15:01
9 11:58:58 12:03:50 12:10:30 00:13:29
10 12:12:30 12:16:53 12:23:27 00:12:57
11 12:25:25 12:29:51 12:36:35 00:13:08
12 12:38:33 12:42:57 12:49:38 00:13:03
13 12:51:40 12:56:03 13:02:37 00:12:59

Seite 29 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 646
Pfeffer, Patrick
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:01:14
Zielzeit: 13:07:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:14

1 10:09:05 10:14:33 10:22:35 00:16:35
2 10:24:58 10:30:07 10:37:29 00:14:54
3 10:39:29 10:44:18 10:51:24 00:13:55
4 10:53:23 10:58:06 11:05:15 00:13:51
5 11:07:16 11:11:56 11:18:59 00:13:44
6 11:21:12 11:25:51 11:32:56 00:13:57
7 11:34:55 11:39:46 11:47:07 00:14:11
8 11:49:08 11:53:39 12:00:34 00:13:27
9 12:02:34 12:07:07 12:13:56 00:13:22
10 12:15:52 12:20:18 12:27:00 00:13:04
11 12:28:57 12:33:28 12:40:10 00:13:10
12 12:42:09 12:46:45 12:53:41 00:13:31
13 12:55:41 13:00:25 13:07:14 00:13:33

Seite 30 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 648
Herklotz, Hans-
Joachim
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:55:13
Zielzeit: 13:02:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:13

1 10:11:22 10:18:29 10:27:33 00:20:33
2 10:30:09 10:35:57 10:44:24 00:16:51
3 10:47:01 10:53:03 11:01:32 00:17:08
4 11:04:19 11:10:02 11:18:21 00:16:49
5 11:21:04 11:26:53 11:35:03 00:16:42
6 11:37:32 11:43:00 11:51:06 00:16:03
7 11:55:29 12:01:07 12:09:13 00:18:07
8 12:11:35 12:18:04 12:26:03 00:16:50
9 12:28:41 12:34:26 12:42:37 00:16:34
10 12:44:58 12:51:15 13:02:13 00:19:36

Seite 31 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 650
Kanwischer, Jens
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:55:25
Zielzeit: 13:01:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:25

1 10:10:28 10:16:11 10:24:47 00:18:47
2 10:27:09 10:32:35 10:40:51 00:16:04
3 10:43:10 10:48:32 10:56:40 00:15:49
4 10:58:57 11:04:29 11:12:22 00:15:42
5 11:14:39 11:21:14 11:29:03 00:16:41
6 11:31:25 11:36:32 11:44:16 00:15:13
7 11:46:33 11:52:36 12:00:32 00:16:16
8 12:02:57 12:08:16 12:15:50 00:15:18
9 12:18:00 12:23:00 12:30:41 00:14:51
10 12:32:56 12:38:02 12:45:49 00:15:08
11 12:48:08 12:53:26 13:01:25 00:15:36

Seite 32 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 669
Weckwerth, Heiko
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:04:20
Zielzeit: 13:11:20
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:20

1 10:10:11 10:16:18 10:24:45 00:17:45
2 10:27:04 10:32:20 10:40:09 00:15:24
3 10:42:24 10:47:33 10:55:22 00:15:13
4 10:57:46 11:02:50 11:10:18 00:14:56
5 11:12:26 11:17:21 11:25:10 00:14:52
6 11:27:26 11:32:23 11:39:55 00:14:45
7 11:42:27 11:47:34 11:55:21 00:15:26
8 11:57:30 12:02:35 12:10:03 00:14:42
9 12:12:08 12:17:26 12:24:55 00:14:52
10 12:27:04 12:32:11 12:39:52 00:14:57
11 12:42:04 12:47:17 12:55:06 00:15:14
12 12:57:59 13:03:12 13:11:20 00:16:14

Seite 33 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 70
Zunft, Anton
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:01:40
Zielzeit: 13:09:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:40

1 10:12:25 10:19:59 10:29:16 00:21:16
2 10:31:55 10:38:31 10:47:43 00:18:27
3 10:51:45 10:59:02 11:08:51 00:21:08
4 11:13:32 11:19:58 11:29:00 00:20:09
5 11:31:44 11:38:04 11:47:23 00:18:23
6 11:52:19 12:02:24 12:11:26 00:24:03
7 12:16:15 12:22:17 12:31:06 00:19:40
8 12:34:54 12:41:20 12:50:07 00:19:01
9 12:52:49 13:00:29 13:09:40 00:19:33

Seite 34 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 701
Philipps, Malte
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:32:33
Zielzeit: 12:34:33
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
02:33:33

1 10:05:52 10:13:08 10:22:16 00:20:16
2 10:25:03 10:31:13 10:47:34 00:25:18
3 10:50:10 10:55:59 11:04:33 00:16:59
4 11:08:11 11:13:52 11:22:11 00:17:38
5 11:40:02 11:45:33 11:53:48 00:31:37
6 11:56:23 12:02:07 12:10:11 00:16:23
7 12:13:21 12:26:00 12:34:33 00:24:22

Seite 35 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 702
Klose, Michel
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:32:56
Zielzeit: 12:34:56
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:32:56

1 10:06:38 10:13:40 10:22:52 00:20:52
2 10:25:44 10:32:03 10:40:45 00:17:53
3 10:43:02 10:48:29 10:56:28 00:15:43
4 10:58:43 11:05:51 11:14:09 00:17:41
5 11:16:33 11:22:14 11:31:42 00:17:33
6 11:34:14 11:40:31 11:50:51 00:19:09
7 11:53:13 11:59:16 12:08:46 00:17:55
8 12:11:13 12:24:43 12:34:56 00:26:10

Seite 36 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 703
Hapke, Nico
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:02:36
Zielzeit: 13:05:36
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:36

1 10:08:05 10:13:02 10:20:33 00:17:33
2 10:22:37 10:27:12 10:34:21 00:13:48
3 10:36:30 10:41:09 10:47:59 00:13:38
4 10:49:51 10:54:13 11:01:12 00:13:13
5 11:03:10 11:07:41 11:14:34 00:13:22
6 11:16:26 11:20:57 11:28:02 00:13:28
7 11:29:59 11:34:35 11:41:43 00:13:41
8 11:45:39 11:50:08 11:57:02 00:15:19
9 11:59:02 12:03:39 12:10:27 00:13:25
10 12:12:20 12:16:50 12:23:46 00:13:19
11 12:25:57 12:30:35 12:37:28 00:13:42
12 12:39:28 12:44:10 12:51:36 00:14:08
13 12:53:37 12:58:23 13:05:36 00:14:00

Seite 37 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 712
Malik, Christian 
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:09:23
Zielzeit: 13:15:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:23

1 10:10:31 10:16:15 10:24:28 00:18:28
2 10:26:42 10:32:08 10:40:07 00:15:39
3 10:42:20 10:47:29 10:55:17 00:15:10
4 10:57:31 11:02:57 11:10:29 00:15:12
5 11:12:53 11:18:05 11:26:17 00:15:48
6 11:28:25 11:33:17 11:40:59 00:14:42
7 11:43:10 11:48:24 11:56:14 00:15:15
8 11:59:06 12:04:08 12:12:09 00:15:55
9 12:14:22 12:19:41 12:27:46 00:15:37
10 12:30:46 12:35:51 12:44:12 00:16:26
11 12:46:29 12:51:37 12:59:15 00:15:03
12 13:01:35 13:07:08 13:15:23 00:16:08

Seite 38 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 713
Halbich, Steffen
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:03:36
Zielzeit: 13:09:36
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:36

1 10:09:12 10:14:25 10:22:27 00:16:27
2 10:24:41 10:29:50 10:37:07 00:14:40
3 10:39:11 10:43:59 10:50:52 00:13:45
4 10:52:52 10:57:35 11:04:22 00:13:30
5 11:06:21 11:10:57 11:17:47 00:13:25
6 11:19:57 11:24:31 11:31:18 00:13:31
7 11:33:18 11:37:59 11:44:56 00:13:38
8 11:47:01 11:51:58 11:58:47 00:13:51
9 12:01:28 12:06:12 12:13:09 00:14:22
10 12:15:11 12:20:01 12:27:13 00:14:04
11 12:29:14 12:33:59 12:41:46 00:14:33
12 12:43:47 12:48:22 12:55:10 00:13:24
13 12:57:10 13:02:03 13:09:36 00:14:26

Seite 39 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 714
Siebert, Louis
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:00:34
Zielzeit: 13:01:34
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:34

1 10:03:59 10:10:36 10:18:36 00:17:36
2 10:20:51 10:26:35 10:34:27 00:15:51
3 10:36:42 10:42:25 10:50:07 00:15:40
4 10:52:11 10:57:32 11:05:04 00:14:57
5 11:07:10 11:12:16 11:20:05 00:15:01
6 11:22:13 11:27:17 11:34:38 00:14:33
7 11:36:38 11:41:28 11:48:51 00:14:13
8 11:50:59 11:55:53 12:03:11 00:14:20
9 12:05:11 12:10:23 12:17:48 00:14:37
10 12:19:55 12:25:09 12:32:31 00:14:43
11 12:34:32 12:39:28 12:46:50 00:14:19
12 12:48:57 12:54:05 13:01:34 00:14:44

Seite 40 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 715
Wittwer, Alexander
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 03:04:43
Zielzeit: 13:10:43
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:43

1 10:10:47 10:18:33 10:27:52 00:21:52
2 10:38:48 10:47:26 11:03:17 00:35:25
3 11:21:36 11:32:46 11:43:40 00:40:23
4 11:56:34 12:04:48 12:15:17 00:31:37
5 12:18:23 12:25:54 12:36:12 00:20:55
6 12:52:10 13:00:23 13:10:43 00:34:31

Seite 41 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 716
Wittwer, Hanna
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 03:05:44
Zielzeit: 13:10:44
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:44

1 10:10:41 10:18:02 10:27:48 00:22:48
2 10:38:39 10:47:22 11:03:10 00:35:22
3 11:21:31 11:32:27 11:43:36 00:40:26
4 11:56:29 12:04:42 12:15:12 00:31:36
5 12:18:17 12:25:49 12:36:08 00:20:56
6 12:52:06 13:00:20 13:10:44 00:34:36

Seite 42 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 717
Degel, Frank
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:59:14
Zielzeit: 13:05:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:14

1 10:10:21 10:15:58 10:24:41 00:18:41
2 10:27:25 10:33:52 10:41:58 00:17:17
3 10:44:28 10:49:50 10:57:43 00:15:45
4 10:59:52 11:05:08 11:12:54 00:15:11
5 11:17:29 11:22:43 11:30:35 00:17:41
6 11:32:50 11:38:09 11:45:59 00:15:24
7 11:48:09 11:53:29 12:01:26 00:15:27
8 12:03:40 12:08:59 12:17:20 00:15:54
9 12:19:36 12:25:25 12:33:23 00:16:03
10 12:35:39 12:41:00 12:49:03 00:15:40
11 12:51:25 12:57:01 13:05:14 00:16:11

Seite 43 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 718
Eberhardt, Patrick
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:45:17
Zielzeit: 12:48:17
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:45:17

1 10:07:08 10:12:56 10:20:49 00:17:49
2 10:23:01 10:28:01 10:35:35 00:14:46
3 10:37:42 10:42:36 10:49:53 00:14:18
4 10:51:58 10:56:48 11:03:57 00:14:04
5 11:06:04 11:10:52 11:18:04 00:14:07
6 11:20:40 11:25:37 11:32:45 00:14:41
7 11:34:47 11:39:49 11:47:08 00:14:23
8 11:49:14 11:54:05 12:01:17 00:14:09
9 12:03:23 12:08:31 12:15:52 00:14:35
10 12:18:08 12:23:22 12:30:54 00:15:02
11 12:33:19 12:38:26 12:48:17 00:17:23

Seite 44 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 719
Wolters  / Richter, 
Philipp  /  Till
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 03:07:54
Zielzeit: 13:11:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:54

1 10:08:25 10:13:43 10:21:32 00:17:32
2 10:23:35 10:28:22 10:35:32 00:14:00
3 10:37:25 10:42:06 10:48:58 00:13:26
4 10:51:07 10:55:32 11:02:23 00:13:25
5 11:04:15 11:08:52 11:15:36 00:13:13
6 11:17:58 11:22:22 11:29:00 00:13:24
7 11:31:12 11:35:37 11:42:10 00:13:10
8 11:44:03 11:48:27 11:55:05 00:12:55
9 11:56:55 12:01:21 12:07:48 00:12:43
10 12:09:59 12:14:28 12:21:06 00:13:18
11 12:22:59 12:27:23 12:33:52 00:12:46
12 12:35:50 12:40:08 12:46:48 00:12:56
13 12:48:49 12:53:06 12:59:26 00:12:38
14 13:01:17 13:05:32 13:11:54 00:12:28

Seite 45 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 72
Höpfler, Günter
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:03:11
Zielzeit: 13:09:11
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:11

1 10:09:33 10:14:35 10:22:32 00:16:32
2 10:24:52 10:30:03 10:37:34 00:15:02
3 10:39:33 10:44:08 10:51:02 00:13:28
4 10:53:02 10:57:46 11:04:47 00:13:45
5 11:06:46 11:11:30 11:18:31 00:13:44
6 11:20:31 11:25:08 11:31:55 00:13:24
7 11:34:06 11:38:49 11:45:41 00:13:46
8 11:48:35 11:53:22 12:00:17 00:14:36
9 12:02:18 12:07:05 12:14:07 00:13:50
10 12:16:09 12:20:51 12:27:51 00:13:44
11 12:29:52 12:34:33 12:41:29 00:13:38
12 12:43:28 12:48:19 12:55:10 00:13:41
13 12:57:06 13:01:58 13:09:11 00:14:01

Seite 46 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 720
Beer, Sarah
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:06:56
Zielzeit: 13:11:56
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:56

1 10:09:30 10:17:03 10:26:36 00:21:36
2 10:29:15 10:39:48 10:50:23 00:23:47
3 10:54:19 11:09:56 11:21:21 00:30:58
4 11:29:36 11:41:23 11:50:58 00:29:37
5 11:54:53 12:02:58 12:13:18 00:22:20
6 12:17:15 12:23:54 12:33:02 00:19:44
7 12:36:18 12:43:01 12:52:36 00:19:34
8 12:55:35 13:02:08 13:11:56 00:19:20

Seite 47 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 740
Krause , Torsten 
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:04:42
Zielzeit: 13:11:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:42

1 10:10:44 10:16:24 10:25:12 00:18:12
2 10:27:29 10:32:42 10:40:35 00:15:23
3 10:42:47 10:47:48 10:55:37 00:15:02
4 10:57:49 11:03:00 11:10:31 00:14:54
5 11:12:40 11:17:29 11:24:56 00:14:25
6 11:27:08 11:32:13 11:39:39 00:14:43
7 11:41:53 11:47:13 11:54:42 00:15:03
8 11:58:14 12:03:21 12:10:49 00:16:07
9 12:13:16 12:18:36 12:26:08 00:15:19
10 12:28:16 12:33:21 12:41:38 00:15:30
11 12:43:55 12:49:02 12:56:47 00:15:09
12 12:58:56 13:04:02 13:11:42 00:14:55

Seite 48 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 78
Trögel, Heinrich
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:11:22
Zielzeit: 13:13:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:22

1 10:05:05 10:10:56 10:18:40 00:16:40
2 10:20:57 10:26:03 10:34:17 00:15:37
3 10:36:39 10:41:45 10:48:57 00:14:40
4 10:51:04 10:56:12 11:03:26 00:14:29
5 11:05:31 11:10:30 11:17:41 00:14:15
6 11:19:52 11:24:49 11:33:09 00:15:28
7 11:36:41 11:41:45 11:48:43 00:15:34
8 11:50:48 11:55:44 12:02:50 00:14:07
9 12:04:53 12:09:41 12:16:54 00:14:04
10 12:18:55 12:23:43 12:30:42 00:13:48
11 12:32:44 12:37:34 12:45:12 00:14:30
12 12:47:15 12:52:29 12:59:29 00:14:17
13 13:01:30 13:06:20 13:13:22 00:13:53

Seite 49 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 800
Höfer, Steffen
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:59:46
Zielzeit: 13:05:46
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:46

1 10:10:36 10:15:54 10:23:40 00:17:40
2 10:26:12 10:31:41 10:39:13 00:15:33
3 10:41:21 10:46:33 10:53:54 00:14:41
4 10:56:10 11:01:06 11:08:38 00:14:44
5 11:10:42 11:15:31 11:23:00 00:14:22
6 11:25:07 11:29:59 11:37:23 00:14:23
7 11:39:32 11:44:21 11:51:40 00:14:17
8 11:53:46 11:58:35 12:05:53 00:14:13
9 12:08:54 12:13:45 12:21:09 00:15:16
10 12:23:28 12:28:29 12:35:53 00:14:44
11 12:38:04 12:43:14 12:50:48 00:14:55
12 12:53:01 12:58:17 13:05:46 00:14:58

Seite 50 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 802
Schade, Oskar
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:43:56
Zielzeit: 12:45:56
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:43:56

1 10:05:15 10:12:26 10:22:17 00:20:17
2 10:25:08 10:31:57 10:41:19 00:19:02
3 10:44:53 10:51:11 11:00:13 00:18:54
4 11:02:51 11:09:02 11:17:43 00:17:30
5 11:22:57 11:28:49 11:38:00 00:20:17
6 11:45:23 11:51:46 12:01:03 00:23:03
7 12:03:51 12:10:44 12:19:46 00:18:43
8 12:30:32 12:36:49 12:45:56 00:26:10

Seite 51 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 803
Haberkern, Markus
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:27:08
Zielzeit: 12:29:08
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:27:08

1 10:06:53 10:13:25 10:22:23 00:20:23
2 10:25:16 10:30:46 10:38:57 00:16:34
3 10:41:28 10:46:53 10:54:57 00:16:00
4 10:57:24 11:02:55 11:10:53 00:15:56
5 11:13:20 11:18:46 11:26:44 00:15:51
6 11:29:08 11:34:30 11:42:25 00:15:41
7 11:59:29 12:04:45 12:12:39 00:30:14
8 12:15:04 12:20:47 12:29:08 00:16:29

Seite 52 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 805
Böhmer / Roppelt, 
Patrick / Markus
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:02:39
Zielzeit: 13:06:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:39

1 10:08:41 10:13:53 10:21:33 00:17:33
2 10:23:39 10:28:31 10:35:50 00:14:17
3 10:39:36 10:44:54 10:52:39 00:16:49
4 10:54:46 10:59:49 11:08:24 00:15:45
5 11:10:55 11:15:22 11:22:19 00:13:55
6 11:24:19 11:28:52 11:35:57 00:13:38
7 11:38:46 11:43:52 11:51:33 00:15:36
8 11:53:54 11:59:05 12:07:07 00:15:34
9 12:09:50 12:14:26 12:21:21 00:14:14
10 12:23:36 12:28:21 12:36:40 00:15:19
11 12:39:39 12:44:28 12:52:09 00:15:29
12 12:54:20 12:59:12 13:06:39 00:14:30

Seite 53 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 806
Dietze, Steffen
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:06:17
Zielzeit: 13:09:17
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:17

1 10:08:38 10:14:18 10:22:51 00:19:51
2 10:25:29 10:31:10 10:39:04 00:16:13
3 10:41:30 10:47:07 10:55:07 00:16:03
4 10:57:18 11:02:30 11:10:10 00:15:03
5 11:18:24 11:23:48 11:31:33 00:21:23
6 11:33:50 11:39:13 11:46:52 00:15:19
7 11:49:11 11:54:26 12:02:04 00:15:12
8 12:09:35 12:14:39 12:22:20 00:20:16
9 12:24:29 12:29:32 12:37:04 00:14:44
10 12:39:16 12:44:38 12:52:52 00:15:48
11 12:55:04 13:00:44 13:09:17 00:16:25

Seite 54 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 809
Töpfer, Tino
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:24:30
Zielzeit: 11:27:30
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:24:30

1 10:09:26 10:15:40 10:24:53 00:21:53
2 10:27:39 10:34:28 10:42:55 00:18:02
3 10:46:23 10:52:06 11:03:40 00:20:45
4 11:06:34 11:11:59 11:27:30 00:23:50

Seite 55 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 814
Michallek / 
Geisenhain, Tonio / 
Rüdiger
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:10:40
Zielzeit: 13:14:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:40

1 10:08:08 10:13:37 10:21:46 00:17:46
2 10:23:54 10:29:04 10:36:28 00:14:42
3 10:38:56 10:44:05 10:51:39 00:15:11
4 10:53:44 10:58:44 11:06:12 00:14:33
5 11:08:23 11:13:18 11:20:38 00:14:26
6 11:22:40 11:27:34 11:34:45 00:14:07
7 11:36:58 11:42:04 11:49:24 00:14:39
8 11:51:23 11:56:19 12:03:34 00:14:10
9 12:05:55 12:10:38 12:17:43 00:14:09
10 12:19:41 12:24:16 12:31:33 00:13:50
11 12:33:47 12:38:48 12:46:07 00:14:34
12 12:48:04 12:52:51 13:00:07 00:14:00
13 13:02:21 13:07:16 13:14:40 00:14:33

Seite 56 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 815
Kemter, Marko
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:06:02
Zielzeit: 13:07:02
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:02

1 10:06:23 10:12:54 10:21:38 00:20:38
2 10:24:07 10:29:44 10:37:41 00:16:03
3 10:40:02 10:45:20 10:53:00 00:15:19
4 10:55:14 11:00:16 11:07:47 00:14:47
5 11:10:00 11:15:00 11:22:28 00:14:41
6 11:24:36 11:29:40 11:37:02 00:14:34
7 11:40:20 11:45:19 11:52:46 00:15:44
8 11:54:59 11:59:58 12:07:16 00:14:30
9 12:09:21 12:14:19 12:21:38 00:14:22
10 12:23:51 12:29:04 12:36:42 00:15:04
11 12:39:01 12:44:17 12:52:00 00:15:18
12 12:54:23 12:59:37 13:07:02 00:15:02

Seite 57 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 816
Freiberg / Meyer, 
Stefan / Benno
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:58:49
Zielzeit: 13:02:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:49

1 10:07:17 10:12:34 10:19:37 00:15:37
2 10:21:39 10:26:27 10:33:13 00:13:36
3 10:35:05 10:39:39 10:46:21 00:13:08
4 10:48:45 10:54:24 11:01:54 00:15:33
5 11:04:12 11:09:17 11:16:42 00:14:48
6 11:18:54 11:23:15 11:29:41 00:12:59
7 11:31:36 11:36:08 11:42:44 00:13:03
8 11:44:37 11:49:07 11:55:46 00:13:02
9 11:58:09 12:03:05 12:10:12 00:14:26
10 12:12:12 12:17:03 12:23:56 00:13:44
11 12:26:04 12:30:26 12:36:55 00:12:59
12 12:38:47 12:43:18 12:49:47 00:12:52
13 12:51:48 12:56:19 13:02:49 00:13:02

Seite 58 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 817
Wölbeling, Anton
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:37:54
Zielzeit: 12:40:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:37:54

1 10:09:39 10:15:51 10:25:00 00:22:00
2 10:27:35 10:34:38 10:43:16 00:18:16
3 10:48:05 10:54:17 11:02:59 00:19:43
4 11:07:24 11:13:06 11:21:43 00:18:44
5 11:26:54 11:32:38 11:41:03 00:19:20
6 11:49:38 11:55:38 12:03:57 00:22:54
7 12:07:30 12:13:18 12:22:20 00:18:23
8 12:25:01 12:31:26 12:40:54 00:18:34

Seite 59 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 818
Rabl, Daniel
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:04:51
Zielzeit: 13:07:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:51

1 10:07:10 10:13:13 10:21:30 00:18:30
2 10:23:44 10:30:15 10:38:19 00:16:49
3 10:40:53 10:46:09 10:54:43 00:16:24
4 10:58:24 11:03:36 11:11:36 00:16:53
5 11:13:47 11:20:37 11:28:36 00:17:00
6 11:30:57 11:36:56 11:45:12 00:16:36
7 11:47:31 11:53:09 12:01:25 00:16:13
8 12:06:00 12:11:45 12:19:56 00:18:31
9 12:22:14 12:27:33 12:35:40 00:15:44
10 12:37:59 12:43:24 12:51:27 00:15:47
11 12:53:46 12:59:22 13:07:51 00:16:24

Seite 60 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 822
Hainke, Nico
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:10:44
Zielzeit: 13:13:44
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:44

1 10:06:44 10:12:32 10:20:21 00:17:21
2 10:22:27 10:27:38 10:34:59 00:14:38
3 10:37:01 10:41:58 10:49:03 00:14:04
4 10:51:00 10:55:52 11:03:03 00:14:00
5 11:05:01 11:09:42 11:16:47 00:13:44
6 11:18:48 11:23:33 11:30:29 00:13:42
7 11:32:29 11:37:11 11:44:11 00:13:42
8 11:46:09 11:50:52 11:57:54 00:13:43
9 11:59:53 12:04:38 12:11:39 00:13:45
10 12:19:05 12:23:51 12:30:50 00:19:11
11 12:32:49 12:37:30 12:44:30 00:13:40
12 12:47:48 12:52:48 12:59:55 00:15:25
13 13:01:55 13:06:43 13:13:44 00:13:49

Seite 61 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 834
Körner, Kevin
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:13:34
Zielzeit: 13:16:34
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:13:34

1 10:09:21 10:15:48 10:25:08 00:22:08
2 10:27:43 10:34:24 10:42:52 00:17:44
3 10:45:18 10:51:16 11:03:41 00:20:49
4 11:06:30 11:12:02 11:20:29 00:16:48
5 11:23:03 11:29:17 11:39:55 00:19:26
6 11:42:21 11:48:10 11:57:18 00:17:23
7 11:59:48 12:07:14 12:18:29 00:21:11
8 12:21:01 12:26:54 12:36:13 00:17:44
9 12:40:15 12:46:12 12:54:59 00:18:46
10 12:57:16 13:03:19 13:16:34 00:21:35

Seite 62 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 835
Malaschewski, 
Christian
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:04:58
Zielzeit: 13:06:58
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:58

1 10:05:19 10:12:02 10:20:47 00:18:47
2 10:23:19 10:28:46 10:36:39 00:15:52
3 10:39:03 10:44:28 10:52:08 00:15:29
4 10:54:24 10:59:33 11:07:03 00:14:55
5 11:09:21 11:14:33 11:22:02 00:14:59
6 11:24:15 11:29:25 11:36:56 00:14:54
7 11:39:08 11:44:18 11:52:09 00:15:13
8 11:54:23 11:59:31 12:06:49 00:14:40
9 12:09:01 12:13:59 12:21:25 00:14:36
10 12:23:43 12:28:55 12:36:30 00:15:05
11 12:38:50 12:44:06 12:51:41 00:15:11
12 12:54:07 12:59:27 13:06:58 00:15:17

Seite 63 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 836
Fischer  , Volker 
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:13:34
Zielzeit: 13:15:34
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:13:34

1 10:05:02 10:12:40 10:21:29 00:19:29
2 10:23:51 10:29:26 10:37:20 00:15:51
3 10:44:44 10:50:15 10:58:31 00:21:11
4 11:00:51 11:06:06 11:14:41 00:16:10
5 11:23:29 11:28:57 11:36:35 00:21:54
6 11:38:50 11:43:56 11:52:06 00:15:31
7 11:59:16 12:04:24 12:12:18 00:20:12
8 12:14:39 12:20:06 12:27:38 00:15:20
9 12:29:49 12:34:55 12:42:36 00:14:58
10 12:45:09 12:50:27 12:58:18 00:15:42
11 13:02:01 13:07:28 13:15:34 00:17:16

Seite 64 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 840
Langecker, Matthias
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 01:34:11
Zielzeit: 11:37:11
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:34:11

1 10:06:41 10:12:37 10:20:26 00:17:26
2 10:22:34 10:27:35 10:34:54 00:14:28
3 10:36:59 10:42:00 10:49:28 00:14:34
4 10:51:54 10:56:57 11:04:07 00:14:39
5 11:06:10 11:11:01 11:18:07 00:14:00
6 11:20:04 11:24:52 11:37:11 00:19:04

Seite 65 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 841
Schäfer, Frank
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:11:09
Zielzeit: 13:14:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:09

1 10:06:12 10:12:08 10:20:24 00:17:24
2 10:22:43 10:28:04 10:35:44 00:15:20
3 10:37:52 10:42:50 10:50:24 00:14:40
4 10:52:29 10:57:27 11:04:53 00:14:29
5 11:06:59 11:11:50 11:19:11 00:14:18
6 11:21:18 11:26:10 11:33:23 00:14:12
7 11:35:25 11:40:17 11:47:39 00:14:16
8 11:49:44 11:55:50 12:03:02 00:15:23
9 12:05:04 12:09:53 12:17:11 00:14:09
10 12:19:12 12:24:04 12:31:13 00:14:02
11 12:33:08 12:37:45 12:44:52 00:13:39
12 12:46:54 12:51:53 12:59:15 00:14:23
13 13:01:23 13:06:26 13:14:09 00:14:54

Seite 66 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 847
Lehmgrübner, Silvio
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:01:23
Zielzeit: 13:02:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:23

1 10:03:33 10:08:38 10:16:16 00:15:16
2 10:18:19 10:23:03 10:30:08 00:13:52
3 10:32:06 10:36:55 10:44:08 00:14:00
4 10:46:10 10:50:56 10:58:08 00:14:00
5 11:00:11 11:05:02 11:12:06 00:13:58
6 11:14:05 11:18:50 11:25:43 00:13:37
7 11:28:16 11:32:50 11:39:48 00:14:05
8 11:41:49 11:46:26 11:53:22 00:13:34
9 11:55:20 12:00:00 12:07:03 00:13:41
10 12:09:05 12:13:47 12:20:53 00:13:50
11 12:23:24 12:27:59 12:34:50 00:13:57
12 12:36:48 12:41:37 12:48:32 00:13:42
13 12:50:58 12:55:29 13:02:23 00:13:51

Seite 67 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 853
Köcher, Tom
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:01:36
Zielzeit: 13:02:36
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:36

1 10:03:39 10:08:58 10:16:29 00:15:29
2 10:18:33 10:23:29 10:30:44 00:14:15
3 10:32:45 10:37:38 10:44:36 00:13:52
4 10:46:36 10:51:22 10:58:27 00:13:51
5 11:00:27 11:05:20 11:12:18 00:13:51
6 11:14:14 11:18:54 11:25:37 00:13:19
7 11:28:29 11:33:05 11:39:51 00:14:14
8 11:42:03 11:46:48 11:53:33 00:13:42
9 11:55:38 12:00:27 12:07:23 00:13:50
10 12:09:25 12:14:09 12:21:05 00:13:42
11 12:23:13 12:28:03 12:34:54 00:13:49
12 12:36:55 12:41:47 12:48:42 00:13:48
13 12:50:48 12:55:36 13:02:36 00:13:54

Seite 68 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 856
Bötticher, Denis
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:08:32
Zielzeit: 13:10:32
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:32

1 10:04:36 10:10:15 10:18:37 00:16:37
2 10:20:54 10:26:15 10:34:01 00:15:24
3 10:36:12 10:41:36 10:49:59 00:15:58
4 10:52:18 10:57:41 11:05:37 00:15:38
5 11:07:46 11:13:13 11:21:14 00:15:37
6 11:23:34 11:29:30 11:37:43 00:16:29
7 11:39:55 11:45:09 11:53:29 00:15:46
8 11:55:43 12:00:49 12:08:31 00:15:02
9 12:10:43 12:16:07 12:23:56 00:15:25
10 12:26:08 12:31:18 12:39:06 00:15:10
11 12:41:19 12:46:31 12:54:27 00:15:21
12 12:56:38 13:01:55 13:10:32 00:16:05

Seite 69 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 858
Ströbl, Jonas
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:56:54
Zielzeit: 12:58:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:54

1 10:04:30 10:09:42 10:16:52 00:14:52
2 10:19:00 10:23:44 10:30:48 00:13:56
3 10:32:59 10:37:49 10:44:45 00:13:57
4 10:46:45 10:51:29 10:58:40 00:13:55
5 11:00:40 11:05:28 11:12:28 00:13:48
6 11:14:28 11:19:18 11:26:30 00:14:02
7 11:28:33 11:33:21 11:40:35 00:14:05
8 11:43:40 11:48:36 11:55:56 00:15:21
9 11:58:03 12:03:16 12:10:30 00:14:34
10 12:12:38 12:19:24 12:26:47 00:16:17
11 12:31:04 12:36:21 12:44:22 00:17:35
12 12:46:34 12:51:42 12:58:54 00:14:32

Seite 70 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 859
Fricke, Tino
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:10:36
Zielzeit: 13:11:36
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:36

1 10:04:02 10:09:37 10:17:43 00:16:43
2 10:19:56 10:25:07 10:32:50 00:15:07
3 10:34:56 10:39:56 10:47:29 00:14:39
4 10:49:34 10:54:28 11:01:49 00:14:20
5 11:04:01 11:08:49 11:16:21 00:14:32
6 11:18:35 11:23:22 11:30:25 00:14:04
7 11:32:36 11:37:25 11:44:31 00:14:06
8 11:46:46 11:51:49 11:59:07 00:14:36
9 12:01:20 12:06:15 12:13:27 00:14:20
10 12:15:41 12:20:38 12:27:58 00:14:31
11 12:30:11 12:34:58 12:42:14 00:14:16
12 12:44:28 12:49:16 12:56:41 00:14:27
13 12:58:48 13:03:57 13:11:36 00:14:55

Seite 71 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 866
Voith, Rainer
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:02:08
Zielzeit: 13:08:08
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:08

1 10:09:18 10:14:37 10:22:30 00:16:30
2 10:24:49 10:30:00 10:37:33 00:15:03
3 10:39:39 10:44:33 10:51:57 00:14:24
4 10:53:58 10:58:47 11:05:50 00:13:53
5 11:07:49 11:12:28 11:19:27 00:13:37
6 11:21:24 11:26:12 11:33:15 00:13:48
7 11:35:10 11:39:53 11:46:45 00:13:30
8 11:48:39 11:53:15 12:00:11 00:13:26
9 12:02:06 12:06:44 12:13:38 00:13:27
10 12:15:32 12:20:09 12:26:56 00:13:18
11 12:28:50 12:33:26 12:40:21 00:13:25
12 12:42:20 12:47:02 12:54:07 00:13:46
13 12:56:04 13:00:52 13:08:08 00:14:01

Seite 72 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 867
Wesche, Simon
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:02:47
Zielzeit: 13:10:47
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:47

1 10:11:28 10:16:41 10:24:25 00:16:25
2 10:26:35 10:32:00 10:39:24 00:14:59
3 10:41:37 10:46:47 10:54:14 00:14:50
4 10:57:35 11:02:17 11:09:23 00:15:09
5 11:11:31 11:16:27 11:23:41 00:14:18
6 11:27:03 11:31:48 11:38:45 00:15:04
7 11:40:57 11:45:59 11:53:12 00:14:27
8 11:58:55 12:04:01 12:11:19 00:18:07
9 12:19:21 12:24:29 12:32:00 00:20:41
10 12:34:27 12:40:28 12:48:20 00:16:20
11 12:56:43 13:02:11 13:10:47 00:22:27

Seite 73 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 87
Stopperan , Robin
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:08:23
Zielzeit: 13:11:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:23

1 10:07:05 10:13:11 10:21:45 00:18:45
2 10:24:10 10:29:47 10:37:52 00:16:07
3 10:40:11 10:45:23 10:53:25 00:15:33
4 10:55:51 11:01:18 11:09:33 00:16:08
5 11:11:52 11:17:12 11:25:07 00:15:34
6 11:27:23 11:32:41 11:40:24 00:15:17
7 11:42:39 11:47:47 11:55:42 00:15:18
8 11:57:56 12:03:19 12:11:17 00:15:35
9 12:13:36 12:18:48 12:26:34 00:15:17
10 12:28:48 12:33:56 12:41:33 00:14:59
11 12:43:43 12:48:47 12:56:27 00:14:54
12 12:58:45 13:03:46 13:11:23 00:14:56

Seite 74 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 872
Preißer / Förg, 
Bernd / Michael
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:58:47
Zielzeit: 13:02:47
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:47

1 10:06:56 10:12:18 10:20:03 00:16:03
2 10:22:17 10:26:55 10:33:56 00:13:53
3 10:36:15 10:40:49 10:47:44 00:13:48
4 10:49:57 10:54:30 11:01:23 00:13:39
5 11:03:27 11:07:54 11:14:42 00:13:19
6 11:16:54 11:21:21 11:28:08 00:13:26
7 11:30:13 11:34:43 11:41:24 00:13:16
8 11:43:35 11:48:06 11:54:48 00:13:24
9 11:56:51 12:01:18 12:07:47 00:12:59
10 12:10:03 12:14:35 12:21:27 00:13:40
11 12:24:17 12:28:46 12:35:42 00:14:15
12 12:37:55 12:42:27 12:49:12 00:13:30
13 12:51:20 12:55:53 13:02:47 00:13:35

Seite 75 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 873
Beyersdörfer / 
Beyersdörfer, 
Thomas / Christian
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 03:07:49
Zielzeit: 13:11:49
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:49

1 10:11:09 10:18:08 00:14:08
2 10:20:02 10:24:31 10:31:28 00:13:20
3 10:33:27 10:38:05 10:44:55 00:13:27
4 10:47:32 10:52:36 11:00:21 00:15:26
5 11:02:31 11:07:51 11:15:35 00:15:14
6 11:17:46 11:21:58 11:28:22 00:12:47
7 11:30:10 11:34:22 11:40:49 00:12:27
8 11:42:36 11:46:58 11:53:17 00:12:28
9 11:55:46 12:00:30 12:07:50 00:14:33
10 12:09:53 12:14:50 12:22:11 00:14:21
11 12:24:13 12:28:24 12:34:38 00:12:27
12 12:36:25 12:40:32 12:46:54 00:12:16
13 12:48:41 12:52:56 12:59:25 00:12:31
14 13:01:11 13:05:29 13:11:49 00:12:24

Seite 76 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 874
Gröber, Maik
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:10:37
Zielzeit: 13:13:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:37

1 10:06:58 10:12:58 10:20:59 00:17:59
2 10:23:04 10:28:06 10:35:24 00:14:25
3 10:37:29 10:42:16 10:49:26 00:14:02
4 10:51:28 10:56:04 11:03:13 00:13:47
5 11:05:15 11:10:05 11:17:27 00:14:14
6 11:19:27 11:24:10 11:31:29 00:14:02
7 11:33:37 11:38:38 11:46:08 00:14:39
8 11:48:16 11:52:55 12:00:41 00:14:33
9 12:02:53 12:07:33 12:15:08 00:14:27
10 12:17:19 12:22:20 12:29:55 00:14:47
11 12:31:59 12:36:55 12:44:16 00:14:21
12 12:46:17 12:50:56 12:58:10 00:13:54
13 13:01:15 13:06:14 13:13:37 00:15:27

Seite 77 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 875
Grünberg, Rene
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 14:23:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:11:36

Seite 78 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 885
Friedrich, Christian
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 03:03:15
Zielzeit: 13:09:15
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:15

1 10:09:02 10:14:40 10:21:59 00:15:59
2 10:24:04 10:28:50 10:35:30 00:13:31
3 10:37:17 10:41:55 10:48:42 00:13:12
4 10:50:28 10:54:46 11:01:14 00:12:32
5 11:03:06 11:07:28 11:13:56 00:12:42
6 11:15:45 11:20:08 11:26:34 00:12:38
7 11:29:12 11:33:30 11:40:04 00:13:30
8 11:41:57 11:46:15 11:52:39 00:12:35
9 11:54:33 11:58:55 12:05:19 00:12:40
10 12:07:13 12:11:55 12:18:24 00:13:05
11 12:20:15 12:24:34 12:30:54 00:12:30
12 12:32:46 12:37:12 12:43:42 00:12:48
13 12:45:33 12:50:11 12:56:29 00:12:47
14 12:58:19 13:02:37 13:09:15 00:12:46

Seite 79 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 886
Köchermann, Arne
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:02:42
Zielzeit: 13:04:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:42

1 10:05:28 10:11:27 10:19:58 00:17:58
2 10:22:24 10:27:58 10:35:54 00:15:56
3 10:38:34 10:43:52 10:51:38 00:15:44
4 10:53:56 10:59:20 11:06:53 00:15:15
5 11:09:04 11:13:58 11:21:12 00:14:19
6 11:23:18 11:28:06 11:35:24 00:14:12
7 11:37:41 11:42:28 11:49:45 00:14:21
8 11:51:52 11:56:40 12:04:05 00:14:20
9 12:06:14 12:11:03 12:18:50 00:14:45
10 12:21:04 12:27:02 12:34:32 00:15:42
11 12:36:38 12:41:42 12:49:16 00:14:44
12 12:51:37 12:56:56 13:04:42 00:15:26

Seite 80 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 890
Blanke, Peggy
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:05:35
Zielzeit: 13:10:35
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:35

1 10:08:52 10:15:17 10:24:19 00:19:19
2 10:26:52 10:32:52 10:41:46 00:17:27
3 10:44:18 10:49:58 10:58:46 00:17:00
4 11:01:12 11:07:33 11:17:19 00:18:33
5 11:19:49 11:25:46 11:35:11 00:17:52
6 11:37:37 11:44:07 11:53:45 00:18:34
7 11:56:14 12:03:12 12:12:36 00:18:51
8 12:15:00 12:21:08 12:30:08 00:17:32
9 12:32:36 12:38:46 12:48:01 00:17:53
10 12:50:44 13:01:34 13:10:35 00:22:34

Seite 81 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 891
Wilke, Tino
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 01:44:23
Zielzeit: 11:50:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:44:23

1 10:10:33 10:16:30 10:25:20 00:19:20
2 10:28:28 10:34:32 10:42:55 00:17:35
3 10:48:00 10:53:26 11:01:33 00:18:38
4 11:03:51 11:09:14 11:17:30 00:15:57
5 11:20:00 11:25:16 11:32:54 00:15:24
6 11:37:06 11:42:24 11:50:23 00:17:29

Seite 82 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 893
Damerow , Andreas
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:04:25
Zielzeit: 13:10:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:25

1 10:09:53 10:15:30 10:23:27 00:17:27
2 10:26:08 10:31:34 10:39:17 00:15:50
3 10:41:33 10:46:50 10:54:44 00:15:27
4 10:56:56 11:01:45 11:09:15 00:14:31
5 11:11:23 11:16:10 11:23:30 00:14:15
6 11:25:38 11:30:31 11:38:02 00:14:32
7 11:40:17 11:45:14 11:52:54 00:14:52
8 11:55:02 11:59:54 12:07:27 00:14:33
9 12:09:40 12:14:31 12:21:59 00:14:32
10 12:24:21 12:29:27 12:37:12 00:15:13
11 12:39:24 12:44:43 12:54:09 00:16:57
12 12:56:20 13:02:17 13:10:25 00:16:16

Seite 83 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 896
Biegerl / Lindner, 
Martin / Michael
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:06:51
Zielzeit: 13:10:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:51

1 10:08:48 10:15:27 10:25:13 00:21:13
2 10:28:24 10:34:47 10:44:24 00:19:11
3 10:47:05 10:52:46 11:01:29 00:17:05
4 11:03:46 11:09:23 11:18:43 00:17:14
5 11:21:42 11:27:38 11:35:21 00:16:38
6 11:37:44 11:43:08 11:51:08 00:15:47
7 11:53:50 11:59:22 12:07:23 00:16:15
8 12:09:44 12:15:21 12:23:53 00:16:30
9 12:26:24 12:31:48 12:39:32 00:15:39
10 12:41:41 12:47:12 12:55:27 00:15:55
11 12:57:38 13:03:07 13:10:51 00:15:24

Seite 84 von 129Druck: 26.09.2021 13:42:20

26.09.2021 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 897
Marhold, Michael
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:17:37
Zielzeit: 12:20:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:17:37

1 10:06:27 10:12:13 10:20:00 00:17:00
2 10:22:02 10:26:50 10:34:17 00:14:17
3 10:36:27 10:41:12 10:48:18 00:14:01
4 10:50:18 10:54:49 11:02:00 00:13:42
5 11:04:08 11:08:46 11:20:24 00:18:24
6 11:22:24 11:27:08 11:34:17 00:13:53
7 11:36:11 11:40:44 11:47:37 00:13:20
